
Daytime After hours
6am-6pm 6pm-6am

Personal Care & in Home Support $105.00 $115.00 $130.00 $155.00 $180.00

$105.00 $115.00 $130.00 $155.00 $180.00

$105.00

$94.30 $100.00 $115.00 $145.00 $175.00

$132.00 $147.00 $183.00 $232.00 $254.00

$144.00 $160.00 $197.00 $255.00 $280.00

$105.00 $115.00 $130.00 $155.00 $180.00

$105.00 $115.00 $130.00 $155.00 $180.00

$102.85

$29.00

$22.00

$25.00

$25.75 $27.00 $30.00 $34.00 $37.50

$56.00 $58.50 $64.00 $72.00 $80.00

$190.00 $197.00 $213.50 $237.00 $260.50

$380.00 $395.00 $428.00 $475.00 $520.00

In-clinic

$190.00

$230.00

$230.00

$80.00

$110.00

$29.00

Lawn Maintenance & Light Gardening 

Meal at Port Curtis RnR (per meal)

Transport (Per Trip):

$302.00

$286.00 $342.00

$286.00 $342.00Speech Pathology

Allied Health Assistant - Accompanied

Allied Health Assistant - Unaccompanied

Allied Health Group Session

$108.00 $136.00

$158.00 $206.00

In-home Local <10kmService costs per hour

Exercise Physiology (EP)

Occupational Therapy (OT)

$246.00

Social Support 

Social Support Telephone

Domestic Assistance

Gladstone Community Linking Agency
AGED CARE BROKERAGE PRICING SCHEDULE

Service costs per hour Saturday Sunday Public Holiday

Port Curtis Bus Service - Local

Nursing Services (EN)

Quote required for Excursions or Tranport over 200km

Day Respite at Port Curtis RnR

Transport - Local <10km

Transport - Extended Local 10km <25km

Transport - Regional 25km <100km

Transport - Extended Regional 100km <200km

Transport - >200km

In-home Extended Local <25km
Allied Health - Business Hours Only

Nursing Services (RN)

Flexible Respite 

Cottage Respite

Overnight Sleepover $295.00 (10pm to 6am - includes 2 hours of sleep disturbance supports)

Cancellation Policy: Customers should note any cancellation at short notice may incur full cost.
See Cancellation Policy for further details.

GST: Prices are subject to GST

These Prices in the above tables are effective for all clients as of 1st November 2025 and may be subject to change at any time.

Additional Information

Prices are effective as of 1st November 2025
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