

Gladstone Community Linking Agency

AGED CARE BROKERAGE PRICING SCHEDULE						
	Service costs per hour	Daytime	After hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
V.	Personal Care 9, in Home Support	6am-6pm \$105.00	6pm-6am \$115.00	\$130.00	\$155.00	\$180.00
202	Personal Care & in Home Support Social Support	\$105.00	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$155.00	\$180.00
	Social Support Telephone	\$105.00	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$133.00	\$180.00
all a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		¢100.00	¢11F.00	¢145.00	¢175.00
	Domestic Assistance	\$94.30	\$100.00	\$115.00	\$145.00	\$175.00
(A)	Nursing Services (EN)	\$132.00	\$147.00	\$183.00	\$232.00	\$254.00
75 Th	Nursing Services (RN)	\$144.00	\$160.00	\$197.00	\$255.00	\$280.00
HATH	Flexible Respite	\$105.00	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$155.00	\$180.00
	Cottage Respite	\$105.00	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$155.00	\$180.00
	Overnight Sleepover		0 (10pm to 6am - includes 2 hours of sleep disturbance supports)			
<u> </u>	Lawn Maintenance & Light Gardening	\$102.85				
HitTH	Day Respite at Port Curtis RnR	\$29.00				
	Meal at Port Curtis RnR (per meal)	\$22.00				
	Transport (Per Trip):					
	Port Curtis Bus Service - Local	\$25.00				Ī
	Transport - Local <10km	\$25.75	\$27.00	\$30.00	\$34.00	\$37.50
	Transport - Extended Local 10km <25km	\$56.00	\$58.50	\$64.00	\$72.00	\$80.00
	Transport - Regional 25km <100km	\$190.00	\$197.00	\$213.50	\$237.00	\$260.50
	Transport - Extended Regional 100km <200km	\$380.00	\$395.00	\$428.00	\$475.00	\$520.00
	Transport - >200km	Quote required for Excursions or Tranport over 200km				
	Allied Health - Business Hours Only					
62,50	Service costs per hour	In-clinic	In-home Local <10km		In-home Extended Local <25km	
KZ	Exercise Physiology (EP)	\$190.00	\$246.00		\$302.00	
KZ.	Occupational Therapy (OT)	\$230.00	\$286.00		\$342.00	
الأيا	Speech Pathology	\$230.00	\$286.00		\$342.00	
RŽ.	Allied Health Assistant - Accompanied	\$80.00	\$108.00		\$136.00	
RE	Allied Health Assistant - Unaccompanied	\$110.00	\$158.00		\$206.00	
	Allied Health Group Session	\$29.00				
Additional Information						

Additional Information

Cancellation Policy: Customers should note any cancellation at short notice may incur full cost.

 $\label{eq:cancellation Policy} See \ Cancellation \ Policy \ for \ further \ details.$

GST: Prices are subject to GST

These Prices in the above tables are effective for all clients as of 1st November 2025 and may be subject to change at any time.